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AP Check Register

July 31, 2015



Check

39942
39943
39944
39945
39946
39947
39948
39949
39950
39951
39952
39953
39954
39955
39956
39957
39958
39959
39960
39961
39962
39963
39964
39965
39966
39967
39968
39969
39970
39971
39972
39973
39974
39975
39976
39977
39978
39979
39980
39981
39982
39983

Check Date

7/1/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015

City of Cibolo
A/P Check Register
Checks from 7/1/2015 to 7/31/2015

Vendor Name

EL NOPALITO
TCEQ
AFLAC
AMERICAN HERITAGE LIFE INS.CO.
ARMADILLO HOMES
ASPHALT PATCH ENTERPRISES, INC
BELLENDIR, JEANINE/PHILIP
BENCHMARK
BENNETT, SERELLE K
BIRDY PROPERTIES
BLANTON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
BOWMAN, HOLLY
BRADZOIL, INC
BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC.
BROWN, KAREN
BROWN, MELISSA
BUNCH, MARIA
BUOY SERVICES DBA SURVIVAL AIR
BUSHAW, TRACI
C & C TIRES & WHEELS
CANNON, JOHN
CASTLEROCK COMMUNITIES
CHESTER, KEVIN
COOK, THOMAS
CROW, ALLYSON M
DAN AND LINDA SANDERS
DANNELLY, MICHAEL
DELL MARKETING
DENTON,NAVARRO,ROCHA,BERNAL,H
DISH NETWORK
DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF SOUTH
DORA GUERRERO
FERGUSON, AMANDA
FORTILINE WATERWORKS
FREEMAN, TEGEST
FROEHLE, JACOB
GAMMON, RINDA
GARZA, JOEL M
HAWKINS CONSTRUCTION INC
HERRERA, AMANDA
HILL COUNTRY ELECTRIC SUPPLY
HOWEY, KEVIN

2
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Net Check
Amount

312.75
111.00
504.65
245.40
850.00
534.24
11.74
19.34
20.55
38.04
85,199.88
31.60
140.73
158.10
29.83
25.43
36.89
514.20
40.40
10.00
20.92
293.35
61.54
17.40
16.17
39.15
33.64
288.59
2,712.89
177.71
3,633.81
75.00
33.77
7,302.72
22.74
26.27
46.81
16.39
660.43
31.09
577.09
9.29

Check
Status
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Check

39984
39985
39986
39987
39988
39989
39990
39991
39992
39993
39994
39995
39996
39997
39998
39999
40000
40001
40002
40003
40004
40005
40006
40007
40008
40009
40010
40011
40012
40013
40014
40015
40016
40017
40018
40019
40020
40021
40022
40023
40024
40025
40026
40027
40028
40029

Check Date

7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015

Vendor Name

HUMANA DENTAL INSURANCE COMPAN
HUMANA INSURANCE COMPANY
JANNOT, ANDREW
JENIFIER WALLS
JEROME AND JENA MCKINNEY
JOE WILLIAMS
JORDAN FORD
KECK, JEFFREY
KELLER MATERIAL, LTD
KELLY, THUY
LANCE, KORI L
LAYMON, JAMES
LEDERHOS, KENNETH
LENNAR
LENNAR
LENNAR
LISA GONZALEZ
MARTIN, APRIL
MARTIN, CARISSA D
MARTZ, KARLA D
MATTHEWS, CODY
MCCOWAN, JESSE V
MHN PROPERTIES
MICHAEL G'S INC.
MILNER, DOUGLAS B
MORALES, MOSES
MORENO JR, FRED
MOTEN, TERRY E
MYRICK, CODI A
NAFECO, INC
NARDIS GUN CLUB SA, LLC
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CTR OF THE
OFFICE DEPOT
OLSON, ROBERT/KATHERINE
ONE PROP INC.
PATRICIA CRUZ
PHYLLIS BROWNING CO
PMCO LLC
ROBERTS, NICHOLAS
SANDERS, DAN/LINDA
SCHLIP, JULIE
SHAFFER, CHARLES
SOUTHERN NEWSPAPERS, INC
STANDARD INSURANCE CO.
STEWART, RUSSELL G
TAN PROPERTIES

3
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Net Check
Amount

3,523.38
50,560.28
21.36
229.50
21.26
14,733.71
546.00
6.72
260.00
24.96
5.39
21.58
20.53
26.41
24.64
16.97
70.00
6.41
26.73
21.07
30.51
122.12
18.06
1,057.40
23.12
229.50
39.96
27.08
41.07
127.95
7,119.00
76.50
172.72
39.56
11.96
227.29
14.18
15.92
23.64
39.96
44.81
21.41
94.00
2,123.24
19.71
16.99

Check
Status

X XWX HXOPXIOIIIIIIDIDIITOOIIIITOITOOIIIIDIIDIOOIDIIIIIDID IO D

8/19/2015



Check

40030
40031
40032
40033
40034
40035
40036
40037
40038
40039
40040
40041
40042
40043
40044
40045
40046
40047
40048
40049
40050
40051
40052
40053
40054
40055
40056
40057
40058
40059
40060
40061
40062
40063
40064
40065
40066
40067
40068
40069
40070
40071
40072
40073
40074
40075

Check Date

7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/2/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015

Vendor Name

TASC
TERRACON
TEXAS CORRUGATORS
TEXAS WATER UTLITIES ASSOC
THE REINALT-THOMAS CORPORATION
THOMAS TURFGRASS
TREMBATH, BENJAMIN
TRUMBLE, BRIAN
TUCKER CO. REALTORS
USABLUEBOOK
VANDERLUGT, MATTHEW
VELA, GINA
VERIZON WIRELESS
WEBB, DEMETRICE
WHITE, MARY
WILHELMS, KELLY
WILSON, JEREMIAH
CATALANO'S
ATO Z RENTALS
ADVANCE BATTERY CO., INC.
ALAMO IRON WORKS, INC.
AMERICAN HERITAGE LIFE INS.CO.
ASPHALT PATCH ENTERPRISES, INC
BEXAR WASTE
CHESMAR HOMES
COAST TO COAST
COSTCO WHOLESALE
CREATIVE TROPHIES
DANIEL RODRIGUEZ, LLP
DOCUMATION
EMPIRE ROOFING COMPANIES INC
EXPRESSIONS DESIGNS & GRAPHICS
G & K SERVICES
GALLS, LLC
GARZABURY, LLC
GNR TIRE SERVICE, LLC
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER
GUY HART
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
INDUSTRIAL DISPOSAL SUPPLY
JESSICA DONOHO
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL
KELLER MATERIAL, LTD
KENNETH SCHULMEIER
LAURIE PERRIMAN
LIANE A. GARRETT
4
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Net Check
Amount

1,670.82
2,875.00
160.00
300.00
318.00
238.00
30.28
25.41
10.85
1,428.48
27.87
16.19
442.40
14.42
26.06
51.28
32.66
69.63
159.20
96.91
714.00
226.44
534.24
165,902.06
1,464.02
94.99
43.95
96.00
1,019.54
388.00
1,150.00
197.00
1,403.45
159.80
680.00
60.00
589.92
370.00
624.65
481.65
79.08
129.94
637.56
671.54
115.98
3,010.00

Check
Status
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Check

40076
40077
40078
40079
40080
40081
40082
40083
40084
40085
40086
40087
40088
40089
40090
40091
40092
40093
40094
40095
40096
40097
40098
40099
40100
40101
40102
40103
40104
40105
40106
40107
40108
40109
40110
40111
40112
40113
40114
40115
40116
40117
40118
40119
40120
40121

Check Date

7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015

Vendor Name

LINDA MENDOZA
MICHAEL G'S INC.
MONTY J. MCGUFFIN
MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATION
MYGOV, LLC.

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CTR OF THE
PATHMARK TRAFFIC PRODUCTS OF T
PETTY CASH
RADIOTRONICS, INC.
ROCKWELL, FREDA
RVK ARCHITECTS, INC
SANTEX TRUCK CENTERS LTD.
SCHERTZ EMS
SOUTHWEST LEADERSHIP RESOURCES
SUPERIOR VISION OF TEXAS
TAGLIERI, MATTHEW
TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
THURMAN & PHILLIPS, P.C.
TMRS
TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY LLC
CIBOLO CREEK MUN.AUTHORITY
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
AJ'S TIRE SHOP, INC
AUTO COLLISION WORKS
BALERIANO FLORES
BLANTON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC.
CCMA
CENTERPOINT ENERGY
CPS ENERGY
DATAPROSE, LLC
EMBROIDME SCHERTZ, TX
EXPRESSIONS DESIGNS & GRAPHICS
FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP
GALLS, LLC
GARDENVILLE
GARRET MEYER
GNR TIRE SERVICE, LLC
GREEN VALLEY SPECIAL UTILITY
GROTHUES FINANCIAL LTD
GUADALUPE CO CHILD WELFARE BOA
INDUSTRIAL DISPOSAL SUPPLY
JENIFIER WALLS
JOSHUA SCHNEUKER
KB HOMES

5
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Net Check
Amount

39.10
471.96
270.00

1,513.00
1,050.00
429.77
109.00
1,090.00

96.12
290.00

25.49

3,442.50
339.00
65,348.25
3,995.00
741.56

15.67

206.50

2,300.00
83,336.42
336.00
126,361.20
3.49
103.50
1,593.88
6.00
6,479.70
1,151.46
72,000.00
201.93
95.00
4,514.15
491.00
30.00
73,930.15
3,966.20
1,479.70
184.50

21.00
500.28
892.41

54.00

50.40
177.50
217.73
575.75

Check
Status
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Check

40122
40123
40124
40125
40126
40127
40128
40129
40130
40131
40132
40133
40134
40135
40136
40137
40138
40139
40140
40141
40142
40143
40144
40146
40147
40148
40149
40150
40151
40152
40153
40154
40155
40156
40157
40158
40159
40160
40161
40162
40163
40164
40165
40166
40167
40168

Check Date

7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/20/2015
7/21/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015

Vendor Name

KELLEY SWATSENBARG
KEVIN CLARK
KRUEGER SERVICES, INC.
LENNAR HOMES
LINDA MENDOZA
MICHAEL G'S INC.
MORALES, MOSES
MUSTANG EQUIPMENT
NATIONAL TACTICAL OFF. ASSOC.
OPTICAL ROBOTICS, LLC
PITNEY BOWES, INC
POLLUTION CONTROL SERVICES,INC
PRESIDIO TITLE, LLC
SCHERTZ CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
SIDDONS FIRE APPARATUS
TACTICALGEAR.COM
TEXAS COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE
TEXAS CORRUGATORS
TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE
TIME WARNER CABLE
TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY LLC
UNITED LABORATORIES, INC.
USABLUEBOOK
WILLIAM DEE
MARK VAN ROSENDAEL
TMCEC
CENTRAL PARK DRIVING SCHOOL
ATO Z RENTALS
AT&T
AT&T
B.M. COPE, INC
BANK OF AMERICA
BARRY KLINGE
CANYON REGIONAL WATER AUTHORIT
CIBOLO VALLEY LOCAL GOVT CORP
CIBOLO VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTME
CREATIVE TROPHIES
DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE
DELL MARKETING
DOCUMATION, INC.
EXPRESSIONS DESIGNS & GRAPHICS
FORGE PROMOTIONS
FUELMAN
GALLS, LLC
GRAINGER
GREGORY CROUCH
6
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Net Check
Amount

6.00
65.00
226.76
1,410.59
20.99
353.05
177.50
197.77
150.00
2,600.00
176.99
600.00
9,487.10
150.00
1,507.92
1,470.40
6.00
270.00
284.20
80.30
660.49
589.48
349.52
308.00
250.00
200.00
30.00
159.20
1,600.73
152.82
5,229.00
38,614.13
30.00
255,812.38
50,000.00
19,410.81
18.75
1,332.67
35,828.64
95.00
20.00
1,543.17
15,958.53
1,186.17
651.69
298.00

Check
Status
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Check

40169
40170
40171
40172
40173
40174
40175
40176
40177
40178
40179
40180
40181
40182
40183
40184
40185
40186
40187
40188
40189
40190
40191
40192
40193
40194
40195
40196
40197
40198
40199
40200
40201
40202
40203
40204
40205
40206
40207
40208
40209
40210
40211
40212
40213
40214

Check Date

7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/23/2015
7/24/2015
7/27/2015
7/28/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015

Vendor Name

GUY HART
HELPING HAND HARDWARE
HONDO ATV LLC
HYDROPRO SOLUTIONS, LLC
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK
LASER TECHNOLOGY, INC.
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MGMT, INC
LNV, INC.

MERITAGE HOMES
MICHAEL G'S INC.
MISSION PLUMBING, HEATING, A/C
MUELLER, INC.

NAFECO, INC
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CTR OF THE
OFFICE DEPOT
PAT-TOM CIBOLO
PETTY CASH
RDO EQUIPMENT CO
SAM'S CLUB
SAMUEL T CASTILLEJA
SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS
SILVERS PET AND FEED
SKELTON FIRE ALARM
STW, INC.

TAIT NORTH AMERICA INC. USA
TIME WARNER CABLE
TRESTON WESLEY GRAHAM
TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY LLC
VICKREY & ASSOCIATES, INC.
VILLAGE LOCKSMITH, INC.
WELLS FARGO BANK
WILLIAMS SUPPLY COMPANY, LTD
WINFIELD SOLUTIONS, LLC
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS
SAN ANTONIO GARDEN CENTER
GUADALUPE COUNTY
AFLAC
AMERICAN EXPRESS
AT&T MOBILITY,LLC
B.M. COPE, INC
BLANTON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
CITY OF LIVE OAK
COAST TO COAST
D & M SERVICE CENTER, INC
DENTON,NAVARRO,ROCHA,BERNAL,H
DISH NETWORK

7
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Net Check
Amount

1,310.00
2,244.65
9,854.00
1,628.49
53,325.00
2,990.00
156.50
22,720.00
1,000.00
694.54
196.00
19,327.46
1,839.20
204.00
349.72
514.19
118.00
256.60
313.13
166.00
4,921.00
147.93
76.00
161.00
14,133.92
2,383.44
100.00
1,863.00
190,348.06
86.95
400.00
76.21
326.40
528.00
500.00
79.00
504.65
15,043.79
988.64
19,868.50
68,009.51
2,540.00
527.95
14.00
13,266.73
177.71

Check
Status
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Check

40215
40216
40217
40218
40219
40220
40221
40222
40223
40224
40225
40226
40227
40228
40229
40230
40231
40232
40233
40234
40235
40236
40237
40238
40239
40240
40241
40242
40243
40244
72215

Check Date

7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/31/2015
7/22/2015

Wire Transfers:

7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015

Vendor Name

DOCUMATION
DONALD E BAKER
EMBROIDME SCHERTZ, TX
FARRWEST ENVIRON SUPPLY, INC
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP
FERGUSON WATERWORKS - MUNICIPA
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER
GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS AS
GUADALUPE COUNTY-TAX COLLECTOR
GULF COAST PAPER CO, INC
GUNN CHEVROLET, LTD
HELPING HAND HARDWARE
IRON MOUNTAIN MGMT INC.
LEIGH ANN ROGERS
LOWE'S COMMERCIAL SERVICES
MARK LUFT
MICHAEL G'S INC.

NARDIS GUN CLUB SA, LLC
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CTR OF THE
ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
SIDDONS FIRE APPARATUS
STANDARD INSURANCE CO.
TASC
TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
ULINE
USABLUEBOOK
VERIZON WIRELESS
VICKREY & ASSOCIATES, INC.
YMCA OF GREATER SAN ANTONIO
ELBEL, NICHOLAS
GUADALUPE VALLEY ELECTRIC

Check totals:

FUND 01 PAYROLL TRANSFER
FUND 02 PAYROLL TRANSFER
FUND 05 PAYROLL TRANSFER
FUND 40 PAYROLL TRANSFER
PAYROLL TAX PAYMENT
ICMA PAYMENT
CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT
FUND 01 PAYROLL TRANSFER
FUND 02 PAYROLL TRANSFER
FUND 05 PAYROLL TRANSFER
FUND 40 PAYROLL TRANSFER

8

Net Check
Amount

388.00
195.00
782.00
145.00
161.64
21,536.61
456.00
95.00
5.12
1,816.19
26.23
12.99
87.06
24.88
1,089.34
27.00
1,222.60
2,373.00
114.00
166.00
1,926.73
736.58
1,670.82
206.50
428.27
107.69
425.00
3,239.85
258.00
1,000.00
11,861.93
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1,794,674.29

99,376.12
27,269.14
6,500.14
10,904.77
51,885.92
260.00
1,964.49
101,301.90
30,664.85
6,599.12
11,039.05

Check
Status

o
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8/19/2015



Check

Check Date

7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/24/2015

Vendor Name

PAYROLL TAX PAYMENT
ICMA PAYMENT
CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT

Wire Transfer Totals:

Grand Total

Net Check
Amount

54,286.87
260.00

s
s
$  1,964.49
$ 404,276.86

$2,198,951.15

Check
Status

8/19/2015



